Qualification Run

Entry W/L Run#

6621 L 113
1440 w 114

689 D2 115
774 w 116

153 w 117
BYE D2 118

Qualification Run
2060 L 231
689 W 232

1440 w 233
153 L 234

Round: 1

Driver Name

D. Johnston
R. Johns

E. Quarterma
R. Gaikhorst

M. Puglia

Round: 2

B. Glover
E. Quarterma

R. Johns
M. Puglia

Index

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

RT

2.331
0.059

0.000
-0.080

0.044
0.000

0.486
0.108

-0.033
-0.043

KWINANA BEACH

13 - SUPER COMP

60Ft

1.144
1.063

0.000
1.197

1.121
0.000

1141
1.229

1.025
1.081

11/04/2024 12:09 PM

Speed

210.96
268.29

0.00
270.54

192.74

0.00

171.61
255.60

296.89
202.68

ET

7.877
7.459

0.000
8.124

8.584
0.000

8.586
8.359

7.181
7.609

AUSTRALIA

Vehicle Info

Mazda
JPP

Ford
Nissan

Ford

Mazda
Ford

JPP
Ford




